Friends of Elizabeth Brown 2018 Annual (Amended) 31B

Form31-8 STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES
RC3517.10 Prescribed by Secretary of State 2/01

JRAGSET
Friends of Ericz 78 E Chestnut ¢ Columbus OH 43215 4/10/2018 $500.00 Contribution _..2173:31B )
:Fifth Third Banl Fifth Third CentColumbus ~ OH 43215 4/11/2018 $28.00:AccountFee @ 31B
McTigue & Coli 545 E Town St Columbus OH 43215 4/16/2018 $114.97 Legal Services ;  2174.31B
New Leaders C:4005 Wisconsir Washington  DC 20016 4/27/2018 $250.00: Contribution ..31B
‘RT Advisors LL( 222 E Town St ¢ Columbus OH 43215 5/3/2018 $56.50 Postage 2175:31B
. RT Advisors LLC 222 € Town St {Columbus  OH _ 43215 5/3/2018  $1,000.00 Consulting 2176 318
iThe Columbus : 1234 E Broad S Columbus OH 43205.  5/10/2018 $84.18Event Attendar 2177:.318B
:Greater Colum| 100 E Broad St Columbus OH 43215-  5/11/2018 $50.00/Event Attendarl ~ 2178131B
McTigue & Coli 545 E Town St Columbus OH 43215 5/17/2018 $100.00:Legal Services 2179:318
Ohio Ethics Cor 30 W Spring St Columbus OH 43215 5/17/2018 $35.00 Filing Fee ! ....i3iB
Friends of Eliza 1700 West Mar Akron OH 44313 6/6/2018 $250.00 Contribution :  2180.31B
Kathleen Clyde 545 E Town S5t Columbus OH 43215 6/6/2018 $1,000.00- Contribution 2181:318B
Cordray / Sutto PO Box 7910  Columbus OH 43207 6/6/2018 $500.00 Contribution 2182:31B
Uber Technelog 1455 Market St San Francisco  CA 94103 6/18/2018 $1.50 Campaign Travel . 31B
McTigue & Colt545 E Town St Columbus OH 43215 6/26/2018 $240.00 Legal Services - 2183:318B
Google ;1600 Amphithe Mountain View CA 94043 7/6/2018 $16.12 Merchant Fee 318
. [ Friends of Lou6768 Fox Run CWesterville  OH . 43082 7/20/2018 $250.00|Contribution . 2184318
McTigue & Col{ 545 E Town St i Columbus OH ) : 43215 7/25/2018:  $100.00]Legal Services 2185:31B
I s Cordray / Suttd PO Box 7910 _: Columbus OH 43207 8/1/2018 $250.00| Contribution 2188318
Ohio Violence 12344 Minerva | Columbus OH 43229:  8/3/2018 $125.00  Event Sponsors 2189318
: Google 1600 Amphithe Mountain ViewCA 94043  8/6/2018 $16.12 Merchant Fee 31B
People For PagiS45 E Town St [Columbus  OH 43215  8/20/2018 $100.00 Contribution 2190:318
Friends of Mari 7447 Bentley P Westerville  OH B 43082 8/20/2018 $250.00' Contribution 2191i3B
:Zack Space for ;545 E. Town St: Columbus OH 43215, 8/20/2018 $250.00: Contribution | ..2192:31B
McTigue & Coli 545 E Town St ' Columbus OH 43215 9/5/2018 $100.00-Legal Services | . 2193:31B
Google 1600 Amphithe Mountain View CA 94043 9/6/2018 $16.12/MerchantFee | 318
NYC Taxi .876 McDonald: Brooklyn NY 11218 9/14/2018. $64.26 Campaign Travel 318
MTA :33 N High St Columbus OH ) 43215 9/17/2018 $10.00!Campaign Travel 3B
_{CMH Parking 840 Stelzer Rog Columbus OH o 432191 ~.9/17/2018 $36.00 Parking | 318
: _Uber 1455 Market 51San Francisco CA 94103 9/17/2018° $45.48:Campaign Travel 318
‘McTigue & Col@545 E Town St Columbus OH 43215 9/18/2018 $100.00: Legal Services ! 2194/31B
Aftab For Ohio.PO Box 713 Cincinnati OH 45201 9/19/2018 $250.00 Contribution ' 2195:318
: . Rob for Ohio 4100 Regent St Columbus OH 43219 9/19/2018 $250.00 Contribution - ..2196:31B .
Angie _Blevens 90 W Broad St Columbus  OH 43215 9/19/2018 $100.00- Office Supplies: | 2197:318
: Greater Columl| 400 North High Columbus OH 43215 9/28/2018 $12.00 Parking ) 318
Greater Columl 100 E Broad St Columbus OH 43215 10/9/2018 $50.00 Event Attendar 2198 31B
Google 1600 Amphithe Mountain View CA 94043 10/9/2018 $16.12 Merchant Fee :31B
Friends of Arm«23240 Chagrin Beachwood  OH 44122°  10/11/2018 $250.00_Contribution .219931B
People For Pavi 633 Athens Ave Cincinnati OH 45226 10/12/2018 $250.00: Contribution * 2200318



